
1 白  岩  優  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西大学KFSC 21 126.75 67.03 59.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.98 11.082 3 1 1 2

2 2A 3.30 1.10 4.404 5 3 3 3

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 2 1 2

4 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.293 4 3 3 3

5 3F! ! 5.30 0.71 6.012 2 0 1 1

6 2A 3.30 0.88 4.182 2 3 3 3

7 FCSp4 3.20 1.17 4.374 3 3 4 4

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 3 1 1 2

9 3Lz+3T 11.11 X 1.18 12.292 2 2 2 2

10 3S<+1Eu+2S < 5.53 X -0.43 5.10-2 -1 -2 0 -1

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.44 2.323 2 2 2 3

12 3Lo 5.39 X 0.98 6.372 2 2 2 1

58.01 67.03

Skating Skills 1.60 7.337.25 7.75 7.50 7.25 7.25

Transitions 1.60 7.337.50 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.00

Performance 1.60 7.588.25 8.00 7.25 7.50 7.00

Composition 1.60 7.587.75 8.25 7.75 7.25 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.507.25 8.00 7.75 7.50 7.25

59.72

2 籠  谷  歩  未

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神戸FSC 23 104.29 60.82 43.47 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2Lo+2T 8.90 0.59 9.490 1 2 1 1

2 3F+3T< < 8.45 -1.06 7.39-2 -1 -2 -2 -3

3 2A 3.30 0.33 3.630 1 1 1 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 2 2 1 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.50-2 2 -2 0 -1

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 2 2 2

7 3S 4.30 0.29 4.591 0 0 1 1

8 2A+2Lo 5.50 X 0.11 5.610 -1 2 1 0

9 StSq3 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 1

10 3Lz 6.49 X 0.79 7.281 0 1 2 2

11 3F! ! 5.83 X 0.00 5.830 0 0 0 0

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 1 2 2

58.57 60.82

Skating Skills 1.60 5.925.75 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.00

Transitions 1.60 5.175.00 5.00 5.75 5.50 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.425.50 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.335.25 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.335.00 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.50

43.47
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3 細  田  采  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西大学 24 101.22 54.62 47.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A< < 6.00 -0.60 5.40-2 1 0 -1 -2

2 3F 5.30 1.06 6.362 1 3 2 2

3 3Lz 5.90 0.98 6.882 1 3 2 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.032 1 1 2 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.123 2 1 2 2

6 3S+2T 5.60 -0.14 5.460 0 -1 1 -1

7 3Lo< < 4.05 X -1.84 2.21-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 LSp1 1.50 0.25 1.752 1 2 1 2

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 2 1 1 1

10 3S 4.73 X 0.72 5.452 2 2 1 1

11 3F+1Eu+2S 7.81 X 0.35 8.16-1 1 0 1 1

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 2

52.09 54.62

Skating Skills 1.60 6.256.00 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25

Transitions 1.60 5.505.00 5.00 5.75 5.75 6.00

Performance 1.60 6.086.00 6.50 5.75 5.75 6.50

Composition 1.60 6.005.75 6.25 5.50 6.00 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.925.50 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.25

47.60

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 森  下  実  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西大学 22 99.89 47.75 52.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.34 2.042 2 1 2 2

2 3S+2T 5.60 1.00 6.603 1 2 2 3

3 2A+2T 4.60 0.55 5.152 2 1 1 3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 3 2 1 2

5 StSq3 3.30 0.77 4.073 3 2 2 2

6 3S 4.30 1.00 5.304 2 2 2 3

7 2Lz 2.31 X 0.28 2.591 2 1 1 2

8 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 4 2 3 3

9 3T 4.62 X 0.98 5.602 3 2 2 3

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 2 0 2

11 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.083 2 1 1 2

39.84 47.75

Skating Skills 1.60 6.586.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75

Transitions 1.60 6.176.25 5.00 6.00 6.50 6.25

Performance 1.60 6.507.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.75

Composition 1.60 6.677.25 6.25 6.00 6.75 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.677.00 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.75

52.14
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5 安  原  綾  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西大学 19 94.06 46.19 47.87 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.82 5.722 1 2 2 1

2 3S<+2T< < 4.21 -1.08 3.13-3 -3 -4 1 -4

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 0

5 3T+2T 5.50 0.14 5.642 0 0 0 1

6 CSp3 2.30 0.46 2.763 2 2 1 2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.673 0 1 1 2

8 2A+1Eu+2F! ! 6.16 X -0.33 5.83-2 -1 -1 0 -1

9 3T 4.62 X 0.42 5.042 1 1 1 1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 2 1 1 1

11 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.124 -3 2 2 2

12 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.53 3.162 2 1 2 2

43.45 46.19

Skating Skills 1.60 5.925.75 6.25 5.50 6.00 6.00

Transitions 1.60 5.585.75 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.50

Performance 1.60 6.086.00 6.00 5.25 6.25 6.25

Composition 1.60 6.176.50 6.75 5.50 6.00 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.176.25 6.75 5.25 6.25 6.00

47.87

6 鈴  木  沙  耶

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

同志社大学 16 92.54 46.47 47.07 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 3S 4.30 0.57 4.872 1 2 1 1

4 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.00 5.102 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.403 1 1 1 2

6 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.33 2.832 1 1 1 2

7 3Lo 5.39 X 0.82 6.211 1 2 2 2

8 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.28 6.330 0 1 1 1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.672 1 2 0 1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 1 3 1 3

11 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.293 3 3 2 3

12 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 2 1 2 3

43.37 46.47

Skating Skills 1.60 6.086.00 6.00 6.25 6.25 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.426.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.926.25 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.926.50 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.086.25 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.00

47.07

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2018 近畿選手権大会

2018年10月05日～08日

尼崎スポーツの森（尼崎市）
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7 野  口  望々花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西学院大学 8 90.38 47.71 42.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 1.77 7.674 3 2 3 3

2 2A+3T 7.50 0.98 8.483 2 2 2 3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 1 2 2

4 3T 4.20 0.98 5.182 3 2 2 3

5 2F! ! 1.80 0.00 1.80-1 1 0 -1 1

6 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 1 1 1 1

7 StSq3 3.30 0.44 3.742 1 2 1 1

8 1S 0.44 X 0.00 0.440 1 0 0 0

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.832 2 2 1 1

11 2A+2T 5.06 X -0.44 4.62-2 -1 -3 -1 0

12 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.802 3 2 1 1

41.73 47.71

Skating Skills 1.60 5.585.75 6.50 5.50 5.50 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.925.00 5.00 4.75 5.25 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.756.00 6.25 5.50 5.75 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.176.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.255.25 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.25

42.67

8 山  田  さくら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

立命館大学 20 88.00 43.40 45.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.77 4.074 3 2 2 2

2 3Lo 4.90 -1.47 3.43-5 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 3T 4.20 -0.84 3.36-2 -1 -3 -2 -2

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 1 0 1 2

5 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.424 3 2 2 3

6 3S 4.30 0.86 5.163 2 2 2 2

7 StSq3 3.30 0.11 3.411 -1 1 1 -1

8 2Lo+2T 3.30 X -0.06 3.240 -1 1 0 -1

9 3T<+REP < 2.43 X -1.58 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 1 0

11 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.33 5.942 1 1 1 1

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.503 2 1 2 1

43.24 43.40

Skating Skills 1.60 5.835.75 5.75 5.50 6.00 6.00

Transitions 1.60 5.255.25 4.50 5.25 5.75 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.676.00 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.836.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.926.50 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.75

45.60

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2018 近畿選手権大会

2018年10月05日～08日

尼崎スポーツの森（尼崎市）
Version:2018.34.914.632
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9 十  倉  日  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西大学 18 85.13 40.74 44.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.23 1.932 1 2 0 1

2 2A 3.30 0.44 3.742 2 1 1 1

3 3S+2T 5.60 0.86 6.462 2 2 2 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 1 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 2 2 1

6 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 1

7 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 1

8 3T+2T* * 4.62 X 0.56 5.181 1 2 2 1

9 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.850 1 1 1 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

11 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 3 2 1

12 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 3 1 1

36.18 40.74

Skating Skills 1.60 5.755.00 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.085.00 4.50 5.00 5.50 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.585.25 4.50 6.00 6.25 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.755.50 4.75 6.00 6.00 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.585.25 4.50 6.00 6.25 5.50

44.39

10 片  平  陽  冬

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

立命館大学 15 83.29 41.09 43.20 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<e+2T e 4.84 -1.77 3.07-5 -3 -5 -5 -5

2 3S< < 3.23 -0.21 3.02-1 0 1 -2 -1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.152 3 2 1 1

4 3T 4.20 0.84 5.042 3 2 1 2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 0 1

6 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 2

7 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.080 1 1 1 1

8 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 3 2 2 2

9 3T<+REP < 2.43 X -1.58 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2A+1Eu<+2S < 5.48 X -0.66 4.82-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.06 3.471 0 0 0 1

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 0 2 1 2

41.69 41.09

Skating Skills 1.60 5.505.50 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.005.00 5.00 5.00 5.25 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.585.75 6.00 5.25 5.50 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.506.00 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.426.00 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.25

43.20

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2018 近畿選手権大会

2018年10月05日～08日

尼崎スポーツの森（尼崎市）
Version:2018.34.914.632
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11 藤  原  陽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

帝塚山学院大学 14 73.98 35.05 38.93 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.53 -0.54 3.99-1 -2 -3 0 -2

2 1S 0.40 -0.03 0.37-1 -1 0 -1 0

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.75 3.954 3 2 2 2

4 2F+2T 3.10 0.18 3.281 0 1 1 1

5 2A 3.30 -1.21 2.09-4 -5 -4 -2 -3

6 2F 1.98 X 0.24 2.222 2 1 1 1

7 2A+1Eu<+2S < 5.48 X -0.66 4.82-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 2Lze e 1.74 X -0.42 1.32-3 -3 -2 -3 -2

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 1 1 1 2

10 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.510 -1 0 -2 1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 1 1 0 0

12 LSp3 2.40 0.80 3.204 4 3 2 3

35.23 35.05

Skating Skills 1.60 5.085.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.504.50 4.00 4.75 5.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.835.00 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.925.25 4.75 4.75 5.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.005.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.75

38.93

12 芳  野  奈々子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西学院大学 6 73.71 36.91 36.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.15 -0.53 2.62-1 -2 -3 -1 -2

2 3T<+2T < 4.45 -0.63 3.82-2 -2 -3 -1 -2

3 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.62 1.08-3 -4 -4 -3 -4

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 1 0 0

5 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.852 2 2 0 1

6 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 0 1 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.832 2 3 1 0

8 2F+2Lo 3.85 X -0.48 3.37-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

9 LSp2 1.90 -0.06 1.84-3 0 -1 0 0

10 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.041 0 2 0 0

11 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.00 5.060 -1 1 0 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

37.29 36.91

Skating Skills 1.60 4.754.50 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.334.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.504.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.674.75 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.754.75 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.75

36.80

2018 近畿選手権大会

2018年10月05日～08日

尼崎スポーツの森（尼崎市）
Version:2018.34.914.632
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13 松  本  り  ら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

臨海フィギュアSC 2 71.85 38.45 34.40 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.99 4.293 3 3 2 3

2 3T 4.20 -0.56 3.64-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

3 3S+2T 5.60 0.29 5.892 0 1 0 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 2 0 0 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 -1 0 0 1

6 3Lo 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 1

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.863 2 1 0 0

9 2Lze e 1.74 X -0.37 1.37-3 -3 -1 -2 -2

10 3Lo<+REP < 2.84 X -1.47 1.37-4 -4 -5 -2 -4

11 2A+1Eu<+2S < 5.48 X -0.88 4.60-3 -2 -3 -2 -3

12 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.482 0 0 0 1

42.16 38.45

Skating Skills 1.60 4.424.50 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.254.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.334.50 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.334.75 4.75 4.00 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.174.25 4.50 3.75 4.00 4.25

34.40

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

14 須  田  華菜子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西学院大学 13 69.34 37.00 33.34 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 -0.70 3.50-1 -1 -2 -2 -2

2 2A 3.30 -0.66 2.64-2 -1 -3 -3 -1

3 3S< < 3.23 -1.62 1.61-5 0 -5 -5 -5

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.303 3 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.51-1 0 -1 0 0

7 3S+2T 6.16 X -0.86 5.30-2 -2 -4 0 -2

8 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.00 6.050 0 -1 0 0

9 2A 3.63 X -0.33 3.30-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

10 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.06 1.941 1 0 0 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 0 0 0

12 LSp2 1.90 0.25 2.152 2 1 1 0

40.65 37.00

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.25 5.00 4.25 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.003.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.923.75 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.254.00 4.50 3.75 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.173.75 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

33.34

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2018 近畿選手権大会

2018年10月05日～08日

尼崎スポーツの森（尼崎市）
Version:2018.34.914.632

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/10/08 13:39 Page 7



15 髙  木  優  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西大学 9 69.10 30.02 41.08 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP Jump repetition

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S 4.30 -0.14 4.16-1 0 -1 0 0

3 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 -0.13 2.77-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.632 1 1 0 1

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.38-1 1 0 0 1

6 2F 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 -1 1 1

7 3T 4.62 X -2.10 2.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 1 1 1

9 3T+REP 3.23 X -2.10 1.13-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.672 1 2 0 1

12 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.640 1 1 1 1

32.96 30.02

Skating Skills 1.60 5.255.25 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.674.25 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.925.00 4.75 5.50 4.50 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.425.50 5.50 5.50 4.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.425.50 5.50 5.25 4.75 5.50

41.08

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

16 小  槇  香  穂

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

同志社大学 7 68.56 33.62 34.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T+2T 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 0 1 1

2 3S 4.30 0.29 4.591 0 1 0 1

3 3T<< << 1.30 -0.61 0.69-5 -5 -5 -3 -4

4 2A 3.30 0.22 3.520 0 1 1 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.603 3 1 1 2

6 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 2 0 0 0

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

9 2A<+1Eu+2S < 4.71 X -0.74 3.97-4 -3 -2 -2 -4

10 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 -2 0 0 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.802 3 1 2 1

12 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.83-2 0 0 0 -1

33.44 33.62

Skating Skills 1.60 4.584.25 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.173.75 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.254.00 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.424.50 4.50 4.00 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.424.50 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25

34.94

2018 近畿選手権大会

2018年10月05日～08日

尼崎スポーツの森（尼崎市）
Version:2018.34.914.632

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子
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17 安  形  静  流

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

同志社大学 10 65.66 26.13 40.53 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < 3.98 -1.99 1.99-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.48 0.82-5 -3 -4 -3 -4

3 2A+1Eu<+2S< < 4.66 -1.43 3.23-5 -3 -5 -3 -5

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 1 0 1

5 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 3 2 1 1

7 3S<<+REP << 0.91 -0.61 0.30-5 -4 -5 -4 -5

8 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.581 1 0 0 0

10 2T<< << 0.44 X -0.17 0.27-5 -3 -5 -3 -5

11 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 -2 0 0

12 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.832 3 2 1 1

29.19 26.13

Skating Skills 1.60 5.004.75 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.834.00 6.00 4.75 5.25 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.754.75 4.50 5.00 4.50 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.335.25 6.50 5.25 5.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.425.50 6.25 5.25 5.50 5.00

40.53

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

18 三  野  真  穂

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

帝塚山学院大学 11 64.64 30.91 35.73 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.43 -1.62 2.81-4 -3 -4 -2 -4

2 3T 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A+2T 4.60 0.00 4.60-1 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 1 0 0 0

6 3Lz<<+REP << 1.47 -1.05 0.42-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 3T<<+REP << 1.00 X -0.65 0.35-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

8 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.741 0 1 0 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 2 -1 0 0

11 3F<<! ! 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

12 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 3 1 2 2

35.71 30.91

Skating Skills 1.60 4.755.00 5.25 4.50 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.335.00 4.75 4.00 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.424.50 4.50 3.75 4.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.504.75 5.25 4.25 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.334.50 5.00 4.00 4.25 4.25

35.73

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

2018 近畿選手権大会

2018年10月05日～08日

尼崎スポーツの森（尼崎市）
Version:2018.34.914.632
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http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/10/08 13:39 Page 9



19 宇佐美      彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

武庫川女子大学 12 64.44 33.83 31.61 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.56 6.061 0 2 2 1

2 2S 1.30 0.09 1.390 0 1 1 1

3 2A 3.30 0.11 3.41-2 0 1 1 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

5 2F+1Eu+2S 3.60 0.00 3.600 0 1 0 0

6 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.701 -1 0 0 0

7 2Lze e 1.74 X -0.42 1.32-3 -3 -1 -2 -3

8 3S< < 3.55 X -1.62 1.93-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 1 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 -1 0 0

11 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.05 1.550 1 0 0 1

12 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 0 0 0

34.80 33.83

Skating Skills 1.60 4.423.75 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.922.75 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.923.25 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.673.25 3.25 3.75 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.833.25 3.50 3.75 4.25 4.25

31.61

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

20 片  桐  明  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

立命館大学 17 64.16 27.97 41.19 5.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-5.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 -0.56 0.74-3 -4 -4 -5 -5

3 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 2 1 1 1

4 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.323 1 3 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.692 -1 1 0 0

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 1 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 2 1 0 2

9 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.652 1 1 1 1

10 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 -1 0 0

12 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.69-1 1 1 0 0

30.78 27.97

Skating Skills 1.60 5.505.50 5.50 5.75 4.75 5.50

Transitions 1.60 4.754.75 4.25 5.00 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.835.00 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.335.50 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.335.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50

41.19

演技時間:  -1.00 転倒:  -4.00 (3)

2018 近畿選手権大会

2018年10月05日～08日

尼崎スポーツの森（尼崎市）
Version:2018.34.914.632
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21 岡  本  麻  佑

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪経済大学 3 62.49 30.48 32.01 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.22 1.523 2 1 1 2

2 2T 1.30 0.13 1.431 1 0 1 2

3 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.11 5.212 -1 0 0 1

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

5 1Lo 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

6 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.761 0 0 0 2

7 3T 4.62 X -1.12 3.50-3 -5 -3 -2 -2

8 LSp2 1.90 -0.06 1.84-1 -1 0 0 2

9 StSq3 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

10 2A< < 2.73 X -0.74 1.99-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

11 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.83-1 -2 0 0 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 0

31.95 30.48

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.50 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.75

Transitions 1.60 3.753.50 3.25 4.25 3.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.923.75 3.50 4.25 3.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.924.00 3.25 3.75 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.923.50 3.50 4.25 4.00 4.50

32.01

22 榎  並  志世子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪経済大学 5 60.63 26.56 35.07 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.44 3.742 2 1 1 1

2 3T< < 3.15 -0.74 2.41-5 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 SSp1 1.30 0.04 1.340 1 1 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.74-1 0 0 0 -1

6 2Lo+1Eu+2F< < 3.55 -0.45 3.10-4 -3 -2 -2 -3

7 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.17-1 1 0 1 0

9 FCSp4 3.20 0.53 3.733 2 1 2 1

10 2F+2T 3.41 X -0.90 2.51-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 2Lo*+2T * 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

12 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.93-1 1 0 0 -1

27.85 26.56

Skating Skills 1.60 4.674.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.003.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.333.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.424.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

35.07

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2018 近畿選手権大会

2018年10月05日～08日

尼崎スポーツの森（尼崎市）
Version:2018.34.914.632

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子
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23 中  野  沙優香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西学院大学 1 59.70 28.63 33.07 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.15 -1.58 1.57-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.11 3.111 0 1 1 0

3 2A< < 2.48 -1.07 1.41-5 -5 -5 -2 -3

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 0 1 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.002 0 0 0 0

6 2F 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -4 -1 -1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.002 0 0 0 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 1 0

9 2F< < 1.49 X -0.68 0.81-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 1A+1Eu+2S 3.19 X -0.04 3.150 0 -1 0 -1

11 2S+2T< < 2.51 X -0.26 2.25-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

12 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 2 1 1 1

31.62 28.63

Skating Skills 1.60 4.424.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.833.50 4.00 4.00 4.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.004.00 3.75 4.25 4.25 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.174.75 4.25 4.00 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.75 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.00

33.07

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

24 松  村  日南子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西学院大学 4 57.77 28.71 29.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.53 -0.86 3.67-3 -2 -2 -3 -3

2 2A 3.30 -1.54 1.76-5 -5 -5 -3 -4

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 2 1 0 0

4 2A 3.30 -0.11 3.19-1 -2 1 1 -1

5 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.00 3.000 -2 0 0 0

6 LSp1 1.50 -0.15 1.35-2 0 -1 -1 -1

7 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.51-1 0 0 0 -1

8 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.040 0 1 1 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.50-2 -1 0 -1 -1

10 2F+1T 2.42 X 0.00 2.420 -2 0 0 0

11 2Lo 1.87 X -0.06 1.81-1 0 0 0 -1

12 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.19 1.69-2 -1 -1 0 -1

31.98 28.71

Skating Skills 1.60 4.003.50 4.50 4.25 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.333.00 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.503.00 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.753.50 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.583.25 4.25 4.00 3.50 3.25

29.06

2018 近畿選手権大会

2018年10月05日～08日

尼崎スポーツの森（尼崎市）
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